
ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2019 – 2020

DATE SHEET, CLASSES L.K.G & H.K.G

Dear Parent / Guardian,

Kindly go through the date sheet carefully and guide your ward in his preparation for the Annual
Examination. May I draw your attention in particular to the following:

(1) School Timings from 24th February, 2020 will be from 07:50 a.m.to 11:00 a.m.

(2) During exams no student for any reason will admitted late or allowed to leave early. If a
student is seriously sick, he should not be brought to the school. Medical Certificate should
be submitted by 05th March, 2020.

(3) All dues must be paid before the commencement of the examination in the school office.

(4) Declaration of Result for Classes LKG and HKG is on 27th March, 2020. Timing will be
08:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m..

(5) Academic session 2020 – 2021 begins on 03rd April, 2020.

(6) There will be a nominal increase in school fee due to rising cost.

Date: 07.02.2020 Principal

Date Day L.K.G H.K.G

24/02/2020 Monday English Recitation English Dictation and Writing

25/02/2020 Tuesday Hindi Reading Hindi Reading and Recitation

26/02/2020 Wednesday Gen. Knowledge (Oral) HOLIDAY

27/02/2020 Thursday HOLIDAY English Text Written

28/02/2020 Friday English Dictation and Writing English Reading and Recitation

29/02/2020 Saturday English Reading Hindi Dictation and Writing

01/03/2020 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY

02/03/2020 Monday Maths Written Maths Written and Oral

03/03/2020 Tuesday Hindi Recitation Hindi Text Written

04/03/2020 Wednesday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

05/03/2020 Thursday Hindi Dictation and Writing Gen. Knowledge Written & Oral


